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Technical Information of AN8049FHN-EB

Manufacturer Part Number

AN8049FHN-EB

AN8049FHN-EB

Panasonic

IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BOOST 24QFN
500 pcs in stock

AN8049FHN-EB.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

AN8049FHN-EB Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd)

Synchronous Rectifier

Series

Packaging

Output Type

Panasonic
Tape & Reel (TR)
1.8V~14V

No

Tape & Reel (TR)

Transistor Driver

Description

Quantity Available

Topology

Supplier Device Package

Serial Interfaces

Package / Case

Output Phases

IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BOOST 24QFN

500

Buck, Boost

24-QFN

24-QFN

Output Configuration

Number of Outputs 3

Frequency - Switching

Control Features

Positive or Negative

Operating Temperature

20kHz ~ 1MHz

Enable, Soft Start

Function

Clock Sync

Duty Cycle (Max)

-30°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Step-Up/Step-Down
86%

No

AN8049FHN-EB 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AN8049FHN-EB Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AN8049FHN-EB Panasonic
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AN8049FHN-EB : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AN8049FHN-EB

Image Part Number
. § ANS085M
.-‘ AN8035

ANB8049SH-E1V

AN8045
AN8089S
ANS085M-E1
AN8027
AN8045M-E1
ANS049FHNEBVY
Panasonic AN8038
Panasonic AN8038S-PE1V
Panasonic AN8083S
Panasonic AN8029
. § AN8045M
.-‘ AN8085
Panasonic ANS049FHNEB
Panasonic AN8O89FB
AN8028

ANB8049SH-E1

AN8027W

ANB8049FHN-EB Stock
ANB8049FHN-EB Inventory
Inquiry AN8049FHN-EB

ANB049FHN-EB Datasheet

Description

IC REG LDO 8.5V 50MA 3HSIP

IC REG LDO 3.5V 50MA 3SSIP

ANB8049SH-E1V PANASONIC

IC REG LDO 4.5V 50MA 3SSIP

ANB8089S PANASONI

IC REG LDO 8.5V 50MA 3HSIP

ANB8027 Panasonic

IC REG LDO 4.5V 50MA 3HSIP

IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BOOST 24QFN

ANB8038 Panasonic

ANB8038S-PE1V PANASONIC

ANB8083S PANASONIC

AN8029 PANASONIC

IC REG LDO 4.5V 50MA 3HSIP

IC REG LDO 8.5V 50MA 3SSIP

AN8049FHNEB PANASONIC

ANB8089FB PANASONIC

AN8028 PAN

IC REG CTRLR BUCK/BOOST 24SSOP

AN8027W PANASONIC

ANB8049FHN-EB Price
AN8049FHN-EB Digikey
AN8049FHN-EB Image

Download AN8049FHN-EB Datasheet

AN8049FHN-EB Electronics
Supplier AN8049FHN-EB
AN8049FHN-EB Picture

Manufacturer Panasonic

Manufacturer

Panasonic Electronic Components

Panasonic Electronic Components

PANASONIC

Panasonic Electronic Components

PANASONI

Panasonic Electronic Components

Panasonic

Panasonic Electronic Components

Panasonic Electronic Components

Panasonic

PANASONIC

PANASONIC

PANASONIC

Panasonic Electronic Components

Panasonic Electronic Components

PANASONIC

PANASONIC

PAN

Panasonic Electronic Components

PANASONIC

AN8049FHN-EB Components
Order AN8049FHN-EB Online

AN8049FHN-EB PDF

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
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Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

208 pcs

500 pcs

45 pcs

500 pcs

595 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

390 pcs

3121 pcs

497 pcs

174 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

486 pcs

361 pcs

684 pcs

25242 pcs

2913 pcs
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